F14 Accessories
for HVAC/R
Manufactured by Building Automation Products, Inc., 750 N. Royal Ave., Gays Mills, WI  54631 USA
Ph:+1-608-735-4800 • Fax:+1-608-735-4804 • E-mail:sales@bapihvac.com • Web:www.bapihvac.com
Automated Logic and the Automated Logic logo are registered trademarks of Automated Logic Corporation
Adaptor Plates for Retrofits
Features & Options
Rev. 10/31/17

sor. The Adaptor Plates can be painted or wall papered in place if
architecturally required.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ALC/ADP-525-7-WMW ...... Adaptor Plate, 5.25 x 7” Warm White
ALC/ADP-525-7-OFW ........ Adaptor Plate, 5.25 x 7” Off White
ALC/ADP-525-7-CPW ........ Adaptor Plate, 5.25 x 7” Copla White
ALC/ADP-525-7-CDW ....... Adaptor Plate, 5.25 x 7” Cloud White
ALC/ADP-53-53-WMW ...... Adaptor Plate, 5.3 x 5.3” Warm White
ALC/ADP-53-53-OFW ........ Adaptor Plate, 5.3 x 5.3” Off White
ALC/ADP-53-53-CPW ........ Adaptor Plate, 5.3 x 5.3” Copla White
ALC/ADP-53-53-CDW ....... Adaptor Plate, 5.3 x 5.3” Cloud White
ALC/ADP-37-55-WMW ...... Adaptor Plate, 3.75 x 5.5” Warm White
ALC/ADP-37-55-OFW ........ Adaptor Plate, 3.75 x 5.5” Off White
ALC/ADP-37-55-CPW ........ Adaptor Plate, 3.75 x 5.5” Copla White
ALC/ADP-37-55-CDW ....... Adaptor Plate, 3.75 x 5.5” Cloud White
ALC/ADP-37-55-WMW-UK Adaptor Plate (Europe), 3.75 x 5.5” Warm White
ALC/ADP-37-55-OFW-UK . Adaptor Plate (Europe), 3.75 x 5.5” Off White
ALC/ADP-37-55-CPW-UK . Adaptor Plate (Europe) , 3.75 x 5.5” Copla White
ALC/ADP-37-55-CDW-UK . Adaptor Plate (Europe) , 3.75 x 5.5” Cloud White
ALC/ADP-525-7-WMW
ALC/ADP-53-53-WMW
ALC/ADP-37-55-WMW
ALC/ADP-37-55-WMW-UK